

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPL. 10833/2014**

BOBBY NANDA & ANR. Petitioners
Through : **Mr. Manoj V. George, Adv.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent
Through : **Mr. Dhanesh Relan, St. Counsel with**
Mr. Arush, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **31.10.2017**

Mr. Relan submits that the short submissions in terms of the last order have been filed. Office, however, records otherwise. Mr. Relan to look into and get the submissions on record if filed, otherwise let the submissions be filed a week before the adjourned date.

List on 27th April, 2018.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 31, 2017
SRwt