



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM 10833/2014**

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.Petitioners

Through: **Mr. D.V. Nanda, Advdocate**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent

Through: **Mr. Dhanesh Relan, Standing
counsel with Ms. Komal Sorout,
Advocate**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **26.10.2018**

Let the pagination be done by counsels for the parties to facilitate
the hearing of this petition.

List on 25th March, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

OCTOBER 26, 2018

v