



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CM APPL. 14307/2019 in

+ W.P.(C) 5447/2014

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. D. V. Nanda, Adv. for P-2

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Ms. Komal Sorout, Adv. with
Ms. Gauri Chaturvedi, Adv. for Mr. Dhanesh
Relan, SC for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

29.03.2019

Issue notice of this application to the respondent, returnable on
16th July, 2019, the date already fixed.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

MARCH 29, 2019

dsn