



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5447/2014, CM Nos.10833/2014 & 14307/2019

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through : Mr. Manoj George, Adv. along with
Petitioner No.2.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through : Mr. Dhanesh Relan, Standing
Counsel with Ms. Komal Sorout and
Mr. Paritosh Dhawan, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

% **14.10.2019**

At joint request of learned counsel for parties, renotify the matter on
12.02.2020.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

OCTOBER 14, 2019

aj