



\$~72

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5447/2014**

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. D. V. Nanda, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

11.11.2022

List on 22.03.2023.

SACHIN DATTA, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2022/ps