



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPLs. 10833/2014, 14307/2019**

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Manoj V. George and Mr. Nasib
Masih, Advocates

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

22.03.2023

It is already 05:15 PM.

No time left.

List on 24.07.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 22, 2023/rhc