



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPL. 10833/2014, CM APPL.
14307/2019

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Manoj V. George, Mr. D. V.
Nanda & Ms. Chaahat Khanna, Advs.
M: 9811590750
Email: advocatemgeorge@gmail.com

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Ajay Brahme, Adv. (Through
VC).

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
21.02.2024

%

1. To continue further arguments on behalf of the petitioners, list on 27th
February, 2024, at 03:30 PM.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

FEBRUARY 21, 2024/kr