



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPL. 10833/2014, CM APPL. 14307/2019

BOBBY NANDA & ANR. Petitioners
Through: Mr. Manoj V. George, Ms. Akshita,
Ms. Chaahat, Advocates
versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent
Through: Mr. Abhinav Singh, Ms. Swega
Aggarwal, Ms. Kriti Kapoor,
Advocates for MCD (M:6396295068)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
% **27.02.2024**

1. List for hearing on 18th March, 2024 at 3:30 PM.

FEBRUARY 27, 2024
au

MINI PUSHKARNA, J