



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPL. 10833/2014, CM APPL.
14307/2019

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.Petitioners
Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Mr. Monis
Rain, Mr. Shah Rukh Khan and
Mr. Mohd. Salman, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Ms. Vrinda Kapoor, Ms.
Saumya Singh and Mr. Vishal
Vaid, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
26.09.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 07.11.2024 at 03:30 PM.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

SEPTEMBER 26, 2024/g