



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 5447/2014, CM APPL. 10833/2014 & CM APPL.
14307/2019

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.Petitioners
Through: Mr. Shahid Ali & Mr. Shah
Rukh Khan, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Ms. Vrinda Kapoor, Ms.
Saumya Soni & Mr. Vishal
Vaid, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
07.11.2024

No time left

Renotify on 17.12.2024 at 2.30 p.m.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 7, 2024
Ch