



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPL. 10833/2014 & CM APPL. 14307/2019**
BOBBY NANDA & ANR.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Mr. Monis Rais, Mr. Shahrukh Khan and Mohd. Salman, Advocates along with petitioner-in-person

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Ms. Vrinda Kapoor, Ms. Saumya Soni and Mr. Vishal Vaid, Advocates for R-1/DDA

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
17.12.2024

%

1. Heard in part.
2. List on 20.12.2024 for further arguments.
3. Be shown in the Supplementary List.

MANOJ JAIN, J

DECEMBER 17, 2024/dr