



\$~89

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPL. 10833/2014 & CM APPL.**
14307/2019
BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sameer Tayyeb and Mr. Mohd.
Salman, Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

% **04.02.2025**

1. At the very outset, it is informed that the arguing counsel for petitioner is unavailable today on account of some personal exigency.
2. List on 03.04.2025.
3. Be shown in top 5 matters of Advance List.

MANOJ JAIN, J

FEBRUARY 4, 2025/ss