



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 5447/2014 and CM APPL. Nos. 10833/2014 and 14307/2019

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sameer Tayyab, Advocate with
petitioner in person.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Vrinda Kapoor Dev, Ms. Saumya
Soni and Mr. Vishal Vaid, Advocates for DDA.
Mr. Rehan Bhasin, Advocate for R4 to R6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

09.05.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 11.7.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 9, 2025/jg