



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5447/2014 & CM APPL. 10833/2014, CM APPL. 14307/2019**

BOBBY NANDA & ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Vrinda Kapoor Dev, Ms. Saumya
Soni, Mr. Vishal Vaid, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
28.07.2026

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, re-notify on notify on
17.09.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 28, 2026/sp